BOE Passion: Lemonade or tonic, passion fruit slice
BOE Violet: Lemonade or tonic, fresh mint
Bombay Sapphire: Elderflower tonic and a slice of lime
Bombay Bramble: Tonic or lemonade, seasonal berries
Marilyn Monroe Limited Edition: Slimline tonic, seasonal berries and mint
Hendricks: Cucumber tonic, cucumber & lime
Peaky Blinders: Elderflower tonic, an orange slice and cinnamon
Portobello Road: Tonic, juniper beries and lemon
Tanqueray: Elderflower tonic, lemon and lime riblbons
Tanqueray Seville orange: Cinger ale, orange peel riblbbons
Whitley Neil Rhubarb and Ginger: Cinger ale, orange slice
Whitley Neil Aloe cucumber: Tonic and cucumber
Whitley Neil Lemongrass & Ginger: Aromatic tonic, peppercoms
Whitley Neil Quince: Tonic, cucumber and mint
Bloom Lemon & Elderflower: Elderflower tonic, lime and mint
Bloom Jasmine & Rose: Tonic, mint and berries

Burrell’s Dry: Tonic, cucumber and peppercorms

A



WHITES

LISO VEINTE
SAN GIORGIO
KLEINDAL
MOUNTBRIDGE
CLOUD FACTORY
GAVI QUADRO
PETIT CHABLIS
CHAPEL DOWN

RED

LISO VEINTE

EUCE HILL

LOMAS CARRERA
BOTTLER PRIMITVO
LOS HAROLDOS
DOMAINE

ROSE

PINK ORCHID ROSE
MIRABELLO ROSE

Viura, Spain, Dry/Sweet, 12.5%

Pinot Grigio, Italian, Dry/Sweet, 12%

Chenin Blanc, South African, Dry, 13%

Chardonnay, Australian, Medium, 13%

Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand, Medium/Dry, 13.5%
Gavi, Italian, Dry White, 13%

Chabilis, French, Medium, 12%

Chardonnay, England, Dry, 12%

Tempranillo, Spain, Dry, 14%

Shiraz, Australia, Dry, 13.5%

Merlot, Chile, Dry, Full Bodied, 13.5%
Salento, Italy, Dry, Medium Bodied, 13%
Malbec, Argentina, Fruit Dry, 13.5%

Pinot Noir, France, Rich, 13.5%

Zinfandel, California, Medium Fruity, 11%

Pinot Grigio Blush, Italian, Medium, 12.5%

SPARKLES & CHAMPAGNE

ONE 4 ONE PROSECCO
ONE 4 ONE PROSECCO

ROMEO & JULIET

Sparkling Rose

JULES FERAUD CHAMPAGNE RESERVE

Wine Selec’ricgn

125ML
£4.25
£4.50
£4.70
£4.80

£5.00

125ML
£4.25
£4.25

£4.80

125ML
£4.80

£4.90

175ML
£5.25
£5.50
£5.50
£5.75

£5.95

175ML
£5.25
£5.25

£5.75

175ML
£5.75

£5.95

250ML
£6.00
£6.40
£6.40
£6.70

£7.50

250ML
£6.00
£6.00

£6.70

250ML
£6.70

£7.10

125ML
£5.90

BOTTLE
£18.00
£19.00
£19.00
£20.00
£22.00
£26.00
£27.00

£32.00

BOTTLE
£18.00
£18.00
£20.00
£21.00
£23.00

£26.00

BOTTLE
£20.00

£21.00

BOTTLE

£22.00
£22.00

£32.00



