

## Premium Gin Selection

BOE Passion: Lemonade or tonic, passion fruit slice

BOE Violet: Lemonade or tonic, fresh mint

Bombay Sapphire: Elderflower tonic and a slice of lime

Bombay Bramble: Tonic or lemonade, seasonal berries

Marilyn Monroe Limited Edition: Slimline tonic, seasonal berries and mint

Hendricks: Cucumber tonic, cucumber & lime

Peaky Blinders: Elderflower tonic, an orange slice and cinnamon

Portobello Road: Tonic, juniper berries and lemon

Tanqueray: Elderflower tonic, lemon and lime ribbons

Tanqueray Seville orange: Ginger ale, orange peel ribbons

Whitley Neil Rhubarb and Ginger: Ginger ale, orange slice

Whitley Neil Aloe cucumber: Tonic and cucumber

Whitley Neil Lemongrass & Ginger: Aromatic tonic, peppercorns

Whitley Neil Quince: Tonic, cucumber and mint

Bloom Lemon & Elderflower: Elderflower tonic, lime and mint

Bloom Jasmine & Rose: Tonic, mint and berries

Burrell's Dry: Tonic, cucumber and peppercorns





WHITES			125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
LISO VEINTE	Viura, Spain, Dry/Sweet, 12.5%	VG	£4.25	£5.25	£6.00	£18.00
SAN GIORGIO	Pinot Grigio, Italian, Dry/Sweet, 12%	V	£4.50	£5.50	£6.40	£19.00
KLEINDAL	Chenin Blanc, South African, Dry, 13%		£4.70	£5.50	£6.40	£19.00
MOUNTBRIDGE	Chardonnay, Australian, Medium, 13%		£4.80	£5.75	£6.70	£20.00
CLOUD FACTORY	Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand, Medium/Dry, 13.5%	V	£5.00	£5.95	£7.50	£22.00
GAVI QUADRO	Gavi, Italian, Dry White, 13%	VG	-	-	-	£26.00
PETIT CHABLIS	Chablis, French, Medium, 12%		-	-	-	£27.00
CHAPEL DOWN	Chardonnay, England, Dry, 12%		-	-	-	£32.00

RED			125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
LISO VEINTE	Tempranillo, Spain, Dry, 14%	VG	£4.25	£5.25	£6.00	£18.00
EUCE HILL	Shiraz, Australia, Dry, 13.5%	V	£4.25	£5.25	£6.00	£18.00
LOMAS CARRERA	Merlot, Chile, Dry, Full Bodied, 13.5%	VG	£4.80	£5.75	£6.70	£20.00
BOTTLER PRIMITVO	Salento, Italy, Dry, Medium Bodied, 13%	VG	-	-	-	£21.00
LOS HAROLDOS	Malbec, Argentina, Fruit Dry, 13.5%	V	-	-	-	£23.00
DOMAINE	Pinot Noir, France, Rich, 13.5%		-	-	-	£26.00

ROSE			125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
PINK ORCHID ROSE	Zinfandel, California, Medium Fruity, 11%		£4.80	£5.75	£6.70	£20.00
MIRABELLO ROSE	Pinot Grigio Blush, Italian, Medium, 12.5%	VG	£4.90	£5.95	£7.10	£21.00

## SPARKLES & CHAMPAGNE

ONE 4 ONE PROSECCO

ONE 4 ONE PROSECCO

**ROMEO & JULIET** 

JULES FERAUD CHAMPAGNE RESERVE



BOTTLE

- £22.00

- £22.00

£32.00